

16.03.2026

**VC is not working today.**

Present: Sh. Sarag S. Chowdhry, Ld. Counsel with Plaintiff.  
Defendant is already ex-parte.

At request, list for recording of evidence on **20.04.2026**.

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/16.03.2026**